
 
2023 Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing (MEP)  

Engineering Design Services Work Order Contract, RFQ,  
Solicitation No. PS-00147-LE 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 

January 23, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS Contract Administrator, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
2. Marisa Martinez Palmer, SAWS, Manager Engineering, marisa.palmer@saws.org 
3. Chris Wilcut, SAWS, Energy Manager, christopher.wilcut@saws.org 
4. Kurtis Anderwald, SAWS Project Manager, kurtis.anderwald@saws.org 
5. Tracy Burns, SAWS, SMWB Program Specialist, Tracy.Burns@saws.org 
6. Brittany Herolt, Halff Associates, Inc., bherolt@halff.com 
7. Maddy Stokes, Cleary Zimmermann Engineers, maddys@clearyzimmermann.com 
8. Jesse Cabrera, Stanley Consultants, Inc., cabrerajesse@stanleygroup.com 
9. Nyla Langford, Signature Automation, nblangford@sig-auto.com 
10. Sarah Whitney, Baer Engineering & Environmental Consulting, swhitney@baereng.com 
11. Rick McHugh, EEA Consulting Engineers, rickmchugh@eeace.com 
12. Jose Delgado, MEP Practice Leader, Halff Associates, JoseDelgado@halff.com 
13. Sara Krezinski, DBR Engineering, skrezinski@dbrinc.com 
14. Angela Navarro, Cleary Zimmermann Engineers, angelan@clearyzimmermann.com 
15. Claudia Tescari, EEA Consulting Engineers, claudiatescari@eeace.com 
16. Juan Arango, Encotech Engineering Consultants, juan.arango@eec-tx.com 
17. Greg McFarland, Sr Mechanical Engineer, Halff Assoc, gmcfarland@halff.com 
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